DR. CHARLES A. WILEY, I1I

Dr. Charles A. Wiley, III is the Associate
Director for Theology and Coordinator
of the Office of Theology and Worship
for the Presbyterian Mission Agency

of the PCUSA. He holds degrees from
Princeton Theological Seminary (Ph.D.,
Theology), Duke University (M.Div.),
Davidson College (A.B.), and Northeast
Guilford Senior High in McLeansville,
NC. Charles is especially interested in
how the church is formed as a faithful
community in post-Christendom North
American culture and is increasingly
engaged in interfaith issues. Charles is
married to Betsy Wiley. They have two
children Ben (22) and Anna (19).

MEMORIAL BIBLE LECTURES

Following Jesus:
Grace, Gratitude, and
Real Christian Politics

Sunday, October 25 at 7 pm

Part I:
A Political Reading of
the Gospel in the Remnants
of Christendom

Monday, October 26 at 7 pm

Part 1I:
Grace and Gratitude,
a Vision for Presbyterian
Identity in the 21st Century

Nursery will be available Sunday and
Monday evening starting at 6:50 pm.

Presentations, including the question
and answer time will end by 8:15 pm
with light refreshments to follow.

The Memorial Bible Lecturers are held
at Laurinburg Presbyterian Church
and are presented in conjunction with
Old Laurel Hill Presbyterian and
First Presbyterian Church Maxton.

PASTOR’S SEMINAR

Monday, October 26
9:30 am - 1:30 pm
with Dr. Wiley

The Church’s Calling:
How The Immigration Crisis,
New Worshiping Communities,
and the Decline of the Mainline
Clarify the Church’s Mission

R.S.V.P. for Monday’s lunch by Friday,
Oct. 23 laurinburgpres@bizec.rr.com
or call 910-276-0831 x. 301.

A continuous endowment in memory
of Mattie McNair Evans Patterson
provides for the Lectures which are
planned annually. This is our 52nd.

Previous Memorial Bible Lecturers
have been:
Ernest Trice Thompson 1963

D. Elton Trueblood 1964
George A. Buttrick 1965
Felix B. Gear 1966
Markus Barth 1967
John Bright 1968
Murdo Ewen MacDonald 1969
Donald G. Miller 1970
Howard G. Hageman 1971
William B. Oglesby 1972
Balmer H. Kelly 1973
Ian Wilson 1974



Gwilym Robert
Theodore F. Adams
Wallace M. Alston, Jr.
David H. C. Read
John Haddon Leith
Robert McAfee Brown
John W. Kuykendall
Wade P. Huie, Jr.

T. Hartley Hall IV
Flynn V. Long, Jr.

W. Sibley Towner
James A. Wharton
John Mack Walker
James H. Smylie

Paul T. Eckel
William E. Willimon
Thomas L. Are, Jr.
Donald W. Shriver, Jr.
James Luther Mays
Thomas G. Long

Joel L. Alvis

Charles S. McCoy
Robert L. Kelley, Jr.
Isabel Rogers

Shirley C. Guthrie, Jr.
Ulrich W. Mauser
Jack B. Rogers
Kathleen M. O’Conner
Douglas W. Oldenburg
Sara Covin Juengst
Joanna Adams
Alexander W. Evans
Daniel J. Ott

Rodger Y. Nishioka
Richard Boyce

Mary Louise (Mel) Bringle

Thomas W. Currie
Anna Carter Florence
Tanner Capps

1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

Laurinburg Presbyterian Church

600 West Church Street
Laurinburg, NC 28352

We invite you to attend
The 52nd Annual
MEMORIAL
BIBLE
LECTURES

Following Jesus:
Grace, Gratitude, and
Real Christian Politics

Sunday, October 25 and
Monday, October 26, 2015
7:00 pm
with

Dr. Charles A. Wiley, 111
Associate Director for Theology
and Coordinator of the Office
of Theology and Worship for the
Presbyterian Mission Agency
of the PCUSA

&

PASTOR’S SEMINAR
Monday, October 26, 2015
9:30 am

Laurinburg Presbyterian Church
Fellowship Hall
600 West Church Street
Laurinburg, NC 28352
910-276-0831, x. 301




