

Dr. Charles A. Wiley, III is the Associate Director for Theology and Coordinator of the Office of Theology and Worship for the Presbyterian Mission Agency of the PCUSA. He holds degrees from Princeton Theological Seminary (Ph.D., Theology), Duke University (M.Div.), Davidson College (A.B.), and Northeast Guilford Senior High in McLeansville, NC. Charles is especially interested in how the church is formed as a faithful community in post-Christendom North American culture and is increasingly engaged in interfaith issues. Charles is married to Betsy Wiley. They have two children Ben (22) and Anna (19).

Following Jesus: Grace, Gratitude, and Real Christian Politics

Sunday, October 25 at 7 pm

Part I:
A Political Reading of
the Gospel in the Remnants
of Christendom

Monday, October 26 at 7 pm

Part II:
Grace and Gratitude,
a Vision for Presbyterian
Identity in the 21st Century

Nursery will be available Sunday and Monday evening starting at 6:50 pm.

Presentations, including the question and answer time will end by 8:15 pm with light refreshments to follow.

The Memorial Bible Lecturers are held at Laurinburg Presbyterian Church and are presented in conjunction with Old Laurel Hill Presbyterian and First Presbyterian Church Maxton. Monday, October 26 9:30 am - 1:30 pm with Dr. Wiley

The Church's Calling: How The Immigration Crisis, New Worshiping Communities, and the Decline of the Mainline Clarify the Church's Mission

R.S.V.P. for Monday's lunch by Friday, Oct. 23 laurinburgpres@bizec.rr.com or call 910-276-0831 x. 301.

A continuous endowment in memory of Mattie McNair Evans Patterson provides for the Lectures which are planned annually. This is our 52nd.

Previous Memorial Bible Lecturers

THE OCCI.	
Ernest Trice Thompson	1963
D. Elton Trueblood	1964
George A. Buttrick	1965
Felix B. Gear	1966
Markus Barth	1967
John Bright	1968
Murdo Ewen MacDonald	1969
Donald G. Miller	1970
Howard G. Hageman	1971
William B. Oglesby	1972
Balmer H. Kelly	1973
Ian Wilson	1974

Gwilym Robert	1975
Theodore F. Adams	1976
Wallace M. Alston, Jr.	1977
David H. C. Read	1978
John Haddon Leith	1979
Robert McAfee Brown	1980
John W. Kuykendall	1981
Wade P. Huie, Jr.	1982
T. Hartley Hall IV	1983
Flynn V. Long, Jr.	1984
W. Sibley Towner	1986
James A. Wharton	1987
John Mack Walker	1988
James H. Smylie	1989
Paul T. Eckel	1990
William E. Willimon	1991
Thomas L. Are, Jr.	1992
Donald W. Shriver, Jr.	1993
James Luther Mays	1994
Thomas G. Long	1995
Joel L. Alvis	1996
Charles S. McCoy	1997
Robert L. Kelley, Jr.	1998
Isabel Rogers	1999
Shirley C. Guthrie, Jr.	2000
Ulrich W. Mauser	2001
Jack B. Rogers	2002
Kathleen M. O'Conner	2003
Douglas W. Oldenburg	2004
Sara Covin Juengst	2005
Joanna Adams	2006
Alexander W. Evans	2007
Daniel J. Ott	2008
Rodger Y. Nishioka	2009
Richard Boyce	2010
Mary Louise (Mel) Bringle	2011
Thomas W. Currie	2012
Anna Carter Florence	2013
Tanner Capps	2014

Laurinburg Presbyterian Church 600 West Church Street Laurinburg, NC 28352 We invite you to attend

## The 52nd Annual MEMORIAL BIBLE LECTURES

Following Jesus: Grace, Gratitude, and Real Christian Politics

Sunday, October 25 and Monday, October 26, 2015 7:00 pm

with

## Dr. Charles A. Wiley, III

Associate Director for Theology and Coordinator of the Office of Theology and Worship for the Presbyterian Mission Agency of the PCUSA

&

## **PASTOR'S SEMINAR**

Monday, October 26, 2015 9:30 am

Laurinburg Presbyterian Church Fellowship Hall 600 West Church Street Laurinburg, NC 28352 910-276-0831, x. 301